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Position

Assistant Dir. Of Finance
Budget & Analysis Manager
Treasury Manager

Fiscal Operations Manager
Fiscal & Management Analyst
Fiscal & Management Analyst
Sr Accountant

Fiscal & Management Analyst
Associate Accountant
Principal Mgmt. Analyst-Conf
Sr Procurement Specialist
Collections Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Accountant

Procurement Specialist
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Business License Rep
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant

Sr Management Analyst (Hourly)
Accounting Assistant

Finance Manager

Office Specialist (Hourly)
Office Specialist (Hourly)
Office Specialist (Hourly)

Other Positions Held City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$143,443
$135,399
$116,627
$111,123
$110,886
$107,471
$98,189
$95,795
$92,687
$86,631
$75,732
$74,478
$71,324
$68,767
$68,199
$66,493
$56,895
$55,873
$53,000
$51,564
$51,343
$49,778
$45,813
$45,748
$42,180
$33,148
$31,566
$18,660
$15,464
$13,208
$12,207



