	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Dir. Of Finance		Chula Vista	Finance	\$143,443
2.	Budget & Analysis Manager		Chula Vista	Finance	\$135,399
3.	Treasury Manager		Chula Vista	Finance	\$116,627
4.	Fiscal Operations Manager		Chula Vista	Finance	\$111,123
5.	Fiscal & Management Analyst		Chula Vista	Finance	\$110,886
6.	Fiscal & Management Analyst		Chula Vista	Finance	\$107,471
7.	Sr Accountant		Chula Vista	Finance	\$98,189
8.	Fiscal & Management Analyst		Chula Vista	Finance	\$95,795
9.	Associate Accountant		Chula Vista	Finance	\$92,687
10.	Principal Mgmt. Analyst-Conf		Chula Vista	Finance	\$86,631
11.	Sr Procurement Specialist		Chula Vista	Finance	\$75,732
12.	Collections Supervisor		Chula Vista	Finance	\$74,478
13.	Accounting Technician		Chula Vista	Finance	\$71,324
14.	Accountant		Chula Vista	Finance	\$68,767
15.	Procurement Specialist		Chula Vista	Finance	\$68,199
16.	Accounting Technician		Chula Vista	Finance	\$66,493
17.	Accounting Technician		Chula Vista	Finance	\$56,895
18.	Accounting Technician		Chula Vista	Finance	\$55,873
19.	Accounting Technician		Chula Vista	Finance	\$53,000
20.	Business License Rep		Chula Vista	Finance	\$51,564
21.	Accounting Assistant		Chula Vista	Finance	\$51,343
22.	Accounting Assistant		Chula Vista	Finance	\$49,778
23.	Accounting Assistant		Chula Vista	Finance	\$45,813
24.	Accounting Assistant		Chula Vista	Finance	\$45,748
25.	Accounting Assistant		Chula Vista	Finance	\$42,180
26.	Sr Management Analyst (Hourly)		Chula Vista	Finance	\$33,148
27.	Accounting Assistant		Chula Vista	Finance	\$31,566
28.	Finance Manager		Chula Vista	Finance	\$18,660
29.	Office Specialist (Hourly)		Chula Vista	Finance	\$15,464
30.	Office Specialist (Hourly)		Chula Vista	Finance	\$13,208
31.	Office Specialist (Hourly)		Chula Vista	Finance	\$12,207